
THE W 155 FT OF E 540.69 FT OF S
NW1/4 OF NE1/4 EX N 1 FT.

LINTON BRIAN/LINTON MEGAN
2992 NE WASHINGTON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-5S-17-09129-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/24/2017 RP 1.18 21,240 0 0 21,240

STANDARD
3

204,216
4,960
21,240

230,416
0

230,416
0

230,416
230,416

0

230,416

1532/2555 12/20/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TURBEVILLE RON W

LINTON BRIAN

1508/2596 1/31/2024 CT U I 18 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (MCENT

TURBEVILLE RON W
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10717 GARAGE 50 02/05/1996

HX Base Yr

260 SW DYNASTY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,404 116.6910 130.69 314,179 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1538

BAS 70 100 70 5,946

BAS 180 100 180 15,291

BAS 288 100 288 24,465

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 84,949

FGR 850 55 468 39,756

FOP 56 30 17 1,444

FSP 952 40 381 32,365

3,396 2,404 204,216

BAS= W26 S25 E26 FOP= S4 E14N4 W14$ E14 BAS= E10 FGR= E34 N25
FSP= N28 W34 S28 E34$ W34 S25$ N18 W10 S18$ N18 BAS= E10 N7
W10 S7 $ N7 BAS= E10 N12 W24S12 E14$ W14$.
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18
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14
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14
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14
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10
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10

18
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25

34

25
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34

28

34
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10

7

10

7

BAS

10

12

24

12

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,160

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,500

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4,960

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 21,240


